Classifica Definitiva

40 anni di Orienteering in Liguria - Camp. Ligure a Staffetta

Data creazione: 2025/12/15 00:31:31

Data: 02/06/2019

Categoria: NERO
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Nome

GOTTARDO Enrico
CARBONE Gianluca
BASSETTI Giacomo
DISTEFANO Marco
DE GISI William
VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
DE ANGELIS Emilio Paolo
IMMOVILLI Andrea
BUONO Elena
FAETANINI Giovanni
PINNA Giulio

VAROLI Giovanna
IMMOVILLI Enrico
BONABELLO Pietro
ORLANDO Rocco
CARENINI Carlo
GARIBOTTI Margherita
BELLISARIO Francesco
BRUNORI Davide
TRAVERSO Alfredo
RISSO Giovanni
GIOLFO Andrea
BRUNORI Giulia
IMMOVILLI Daniele
DENEGRI Edoardo
CARBONE Jada llva
CUTULI Giorgio
BRUZZONE Elena
COPPOLA Veronica
GALLERANI Paolo
PARODI Susanna
PARODI Ottavio
MARTELLA Loredana
CUTULI Fabrizio

Societa

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
SESTO 76

AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
SESTO 76

ARCO DI CARTA

ARCO DI CARTA

AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
ARCO DI CARTA

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

ARCO DI CARTA
AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
ARCO DI CARTA
AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

CRALG.T.T.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
ARCO DI CARTA

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

CRAL G.T.T.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA

Tempo
00:18:06
00:21:22
00:18:44
00:21:25
00:23:08
00:24:40
00:23:59
00:27:09
00:32:01
00:24:04
00:32:26
00:24:46
00:33:49
00:26:06
00:36:41
00:26:49
00:44:48
00:34:14
00:49:01
00:34:33
00:42:57
00:55:11
00:55:31
00:58:56
01:00:27
01:02:34
01:08:32
01:12:33
01:13:48
01:20:18
00:41:19
00:53:20
00:00:00
01:09:25



